
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/013098-2025 

Award

Bridging contract for Future Case Management Capability
(FCMC) project

The Insolvency Service

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-013098
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04fa5f (view related notices)
Published 4 April 2025, 1:37pm

Scope 

Reference

Tenders 000139

Description

Bridging contract for Future Case Management Capability (FCMC) project. Covers
extended work to achieve go-live and Hypercare activities.

 

Contract 1. TIS0791 - FCMC Bridging to Live

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/013098-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/013098-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-04fa5f


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

NTT DATA UK LIMITED

Contract value

£442,000 excluding VAT

£530,400 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

28 March 2025

Standstill period

End: 15 April 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

16 April 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

17 April 2025 to 31 March 2026

11 months, 15 days



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72212100 - Industry specific software development services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

NTT DATA UK LIMITED

Companies House: 03085018

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYTB-7976-CZWX

Epworth House

London



Page 4 to 5

EC1Y 1AA

United Kingdom

Email: nttdatauk.requirements@nttdata.com

Website: https://www.nttdata.com/global/en/

Region: UKI43 - Haringey and Islington

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. TIS0791 - FCMC Bridging to Live

Contracting authority 

The Insolvency Service

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLGZ-7984-QRRR

1 Westfield Avenue

Stratford

E20 1HZ

United Kingdom

mailto:nttdatauk.requirements@nttdata.com
https://www.nttdata.com/global/en/


Page 5 to 5

Email: commercial@insolvency.gov.uk

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:commercial@insolvency.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. TIS0791 - FCMC Bridging to Live
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	NTT DATA UK LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	The Insolvency Service


		2026-02-24T00:17:47+0000
	TCPDF




